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MAGNIFICENT-CLEANING, INC. 
Incorporated 2018                           CLEANING REDEFINED 

DERRICK SPRUILL – M.B.A. 

Founder of Magnificent Cleaning Inc, 

Derrick Spruill incorporated the 

company in 2018 with the intent to 

serve others with experience in 

delivering a healthy and sanitary 

environment. Derrick has worked in 

management for over 25 years 

overseeing the operations of large 

corporations. Some of the companies 

included Food Lion Inc., Pepsi Bottling 

Ventures, CVS Health, Safeway Inc., 

and Farm Fresh Inc. His skills include 

training, management, budgeting, 

planning, and overseeing operations 

with strict guidelines to protecting the 

image and brand of the companies. 

A graduate of Walden University of 

Minneapolis, Minnesota with an MBA 

in Human Resources Management 

and a Bachelor’s in Accounting, 

Derrick is well verse in delivering 

excellence in his work and 

empowering a team of leaders who 

are determined to be the best at 

superior service for the customers. 

CONTACT 

OWNER - Derrick Spruill 

DerrickSpruill@Magnificent-

Cleaning.com 

PHONE & FAX - 1-833-462-4643 

WEBSITE: 

http://Magnificent-Cleaning.com 

 

ADDRESS 24696 LYNETTE SPRINGS TER. 

ALDIE, VA 20105 

 

 

 

CAPABILITIES STATEMENT 

DUNS: 116843196 

CAGE: 8FBQ6 

 

PROCUREMENT DESIGNATIONS:  

Small Business 

Micro  

Minor Owned 

 

NAICS CODES: 

561720 Janitorial Services, Pressure Washing, Post Construction 

Cleaning, Window Cleaning 

 

NIGP CODES: 

95863 

SERVICES  

JANITORIAL CLEANING, OFFICE CLEANING, COMMERICAL CLEANING, POST 

CONSTRUCTION & DEEP CLEANING, PRESSURING WASHING, AND MORE. 

MAGNIFICENT TEAM 

BLANCHE SPRUILL – SCHEDULER 

Blanche@Magnificent-Cleaning.com 

 

MARIA MORALES - SUPERVISOR (MEDICAL, OFFICE, BANK)  

Maria@Magnificent-Cleaning.com 

 

MICHAEL REPRESS - SUPERVISOR (POST CONSTRUCTION, COMMERICAL) 

Michael@Magnificent-Cleaning.com 

 

XAVIER SPRUILL - SUPERVISOR (WINDOWS, WAREHOUSE, INDUSTRIAL) 

Xavier@Magnificent-Cleaning.com 

 

LESLIE CASTILLO - SUPERVISOR (JANITORIAL, MAGNIFICENT CLEANING FOR HOMES) 

Leslie@Magnificent-Cleaning.com 

 

AMANDA SPRUILL – SUPERVISOR (SCHOOL, GYM, SHOPPING CENTER)  

Amanda@Magnificent-Cleaning.com 
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